
MYCBC 2025 Calendar 
DAY DATE EVENT DESCRIPTION 
Friday February 7 Club Night – Presentation: Alex and Andy’s great 

adventure 
Online ZOOM  

Friday March 14 Club Night & Presentation: Autopilots Online ZOOM 
Friday April 11 Club Night & Presentation: Little Missy’s Baja 

Adventure 
Online ZOOM 

Sat/Sun April 26,27 MacSkills Confidence Cruises Confidence Cruise 
Thursday Apr/May Women On Water  ZOOM TBD Online ZOOM 
Friday May 9 Club Night, Regatta planning & Presentation: TBD Online ZOOM 
Saturday May 17 Women’s Confidence Cruise Blaine Marina 
Fri-Mon May 17-19 Blaine Regatta Cruise Blaine Marina 
Wednesday May 28 MacRendezvous  ZOOM meeting ZOOM information for event 
Fri-Sun June 6-8 Bowen MacRendezvous Cruise Union Steamship Marina 
Wednesday June 18 Commodore’s ZOOM meeting ZOOM information for event 
Sat/Sun June ?? MacSailing Confidence Cruises Confidence Cruise 
Sat-Sun June 28-29 Commodore’s Cruise  Port Browning Marina 
Mon-Sun June 30-July 6 After Commodore’s Super Cruise Various including Saturna 

lamb roast & Ganges 
Wednesday July 23 Past Commodore’s ZOOM meeting ZOOM information for event 
Sat-Mon August 2-4 Past Commodore’s Cruise  Poet’s Cove Marina 
Wednesday August 20 Sucia ZOOM meeting ZOOM information for event 
Sat-Mon Aug 30-Sept 1 Sucia Raft Up Cruise Fossil Bay, Sucia Is 
Friday Sept 12 Club Night & Presentation: Solar and Lithium Power Online ZOOM 
Saturday Sept 27 MacSkills Confidence Cruise Confidence Cruise 
Saturday October 4 MacFoulie Confidence Cruise Confidence Cruise 
Friday Oct 17 AGM Online ZOOM 
Saturday Nov 8 Year End Dinner TBA 

 


